
If unable to fulfill your obligation, please get a replacment. 

27-Aug

Joe Carroll,  George Carroll,      

Colin Lander, Ed Baumcratz

Bill Callihan, Tom Wolbert               

Ted Schmader, Bill Hartle

13-Aug

Norm Wolbert, Jim Harvey,       

Ed Carroll, Al Lander          

Nick & Ben Ochs                              

Rick Best, Ethan Skrzypek

20-Aug

Jim Schill,  Dana Baker                  

Larry Bauer,  Dan Schmader Brad, Dana & Luke Ochs

6-Aug

Gerard & Agnes Bauer            

George Carroll, Ed Baumcratz

Gib Wolbert, Ray Judy                  

Doug Bauer, Randy Lander

23-Jul

Chip Wolbert,  Tom Wolbert   

Greg Ochs,  Scott Ochs

Bill Callihan, Tom Wolbert               

Ted Schmader, Bill Hartle30-Jul

Tim McCloskey, Jerry Lutz,        

Jerry Wolbert

Wayne Wolbert, Pete Judy             

Dick Schill, Bill Schmader

9-Jul

Jim Schill,  Dana Baker                  

Larry Bauer,  Dan Schmader

Nick & Ben Ochs                              

Rick Best, Ethan Skrzypek

16-Jul

Joe Carroll,  George Carroll,      

Colin Lander, Ed Baumcratz Brad, Dana & Luke Ochs

18-Jun

Tim McCloskey, Jerry Lutz,        

Jerry Wolbert

Bill Callihan, Tom Wolbert               

Ted Schmader, Bill Hartle

25-Jun

Gerard & Agnes Bauer            

George Carroll, Ed Baumcratz

Wayne Wolbert, Pete Judy             

Dick Schill, Bill Schmader

2-Jul

Norm Wolbert, Jim Harvey,       

Ed Carroll, Al Lander          

Gib Wolbert, Ray Judy                  

Doug Bauer, Randy Lander

28-May

Jim Schill,  Dana Baker                  

Larry Bauer,  Dan Schmader

Gib Wolbert, Ray Judy                  

Doug Bauer, Randy Lander

4-Jun

Chip Wolbert,  Tom Wolbert   

Greg Ochs,  Scott Ochs

Nick & Ben Ochs                              

Rick Best, Ethan Skrzypek

11-Jun

Joe Carroll,  George Carroll,      

Colin Lander, Ed Baumcratz

Brad, Dana & Luke Ochs

14-May

Gerard & Agnes Bauer            

George Carroll, Ed Baumcratz

Bill Callihan, Tom Wolbert               

Ted Schmader, Bill Hartle

21-May

Norm Wolbert, Jim Harvey,       

Ed Carroll, Al Lander          

Wayne Wolbert, Pete Judy             

Dick Schill, Bill Schmader

7-May

Tim McCloskey, Jerry Lutz,        

Jerry Wolbert Brad, Dana & Luke Ochs

USHERS SCHEDULE
May - August

Date 6 p.m 7:30 a.m.


